
November 11 (Monday)
7:00AM - 8:30AM EDT | MIND, BODY, INFINITY
11/11 + 11th Day of the Moon Special Class

November 12 (Tuesday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 13 (Wednesday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 14 (Thursday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 15 (Friday)
7:00AM - 8:30AM EDT | ROYAL PROSPERITY
Full Moon in Taurus Special Class

November 16 (Saturday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 17 (Sunday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 18 (Monday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 19 (Tuesday)
7:00AM - 8:30AM EDT | NEW EARTH FREQUENCY
Historic Pluto Transits into Aquarius Special Class

November 20 (Wednesday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 21 (Thursday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 22 (Friday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 23 (Saturday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 24 (Sunday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 25 (Monday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 26 (Tuesday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 27 (Wednesday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 28 (Thursday)
7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | THANKSGIVING DAY:
GRATITUDE PORTAL 

November 29 (Friday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

November 30 (Saturday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 1 (Sunday) 

7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

BONUS SESSION: 11:00AM - 1:00PM EDT
NEW MOON in Sagittarius Adventures of the Soul Workshop

December 2 (Monday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 3 (Tuesday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 4 (Wednesday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 5 (Thursday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 6 (Friday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 7 (Saturday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 8 (Sunday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 9 (Monday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 10 (Tuesday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 11 (Wednesday)
7:00AM - 8:30AM EDT | LIVING, BREATHING, VITAL
11th Day of the Moon Special Cleansing Class

December 12 (Thursday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 13 (Friday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 14 (Saturday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 15 (Sunday)

7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

BONUS SESSION: 11:00AM - 1:00PM EDT
FULL MOON ZERO POINT 
Full Moon in Gemini Workshop to find the You within You

December 16 (Monday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 17 (Tuesday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 18 (Wednesday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 19 (Thursday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 20 (Friday) 7:00AM - 7:45AM EDT | Daily Power Practices

December 21 (Saturday) *TIME TBC* Solstice Day Workshop

*All timing is *set* but subject to change. 
If changes occur you will be notified immediately. 

daily NOVEMBER 11 -
DECEMBER 21, 2024

 ALL SESSIONS ARE LIVE & REPLAY 


